APPENDIX 1

2005/2006: CONTRACTS AND WORKS ORDERS LESS THAN £75,000

Division

Building
Cleaning

Building
Construction

Building
Asbestos
Removal

Central Stores

Civil
Engineering
& Street

Lighting

Environmental

Services

Facilities
Management

Grounds
Maintenance

Transport
Services

Woodburn
Plant

Nursery

Client*

Miscellaneous Orders

NHS Primary Care
Miscellaneous Orders

Coast & Country Housing
Erimus Housing, Middlesbrough
Hartlepool Borough Council
Hartlepool Housing
Middlesbrough Council

Redcar and Cleveland Council
Sunderland Housing Group
Tristar Homes Ltd
Miscellaneous Orders

Miscellaneous Orders

Miscellaneous Orders

Miscellaneous Orders

Miscellaneous Orders

Miscellaneous Orders

Miscellaneous Orders

Aycliffe Town Council

Chester le Street District Council
Easington Council

Ferryhill Town Council
Hartlepool Borough Council
Peterlee Town Council

Redcar & Cleveland Borough Council
Sedgefield Borough Council
Spennymoor Town Council
South Tyneside Council

Telford & Wrekin Council
Wakefield MDC

Miscellaneous Orders

No of

Contracts/

Orders

27

4

9
238
11
104
27

94

23

13

12
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! Client names provided on accounts exceeding £10,000 in the period.

Value

®)

15,112

155,802
12,625

59,634
256,929
13,242
101,355
23,850
13,363
90,404
10,615
50,253

3,031

11,593

2,438

5,075

5,280

3,125

13,469
14,680
18,247
20,002
25,991
18,382
32,869
13,836
16,646
14,558
25,594
44,245
50,987

Total
€3]

15,112

168,427

619,645
3,031

11,593

2,438

5,075

5,280

3,125

309,506

1,143,232



